Saint Charles Borromeo Music Schedule

September 2/3

September 9/10

September 16/17

September 23/24

September 30/1

‘September 2023

Mass
5:00PM
7:30AM
10:30AM

5:00PM
7:30AM
10:30AM

5:00PM
7:30AM
10:30AM

5:00PM
7:30AM
10:30AM

5:00PM
7:30AM
10:30AM

Accompanist

Tam
Pat D
Pat |

Tam
Pat D
Madeline

Tam
Pat D
Pat |

Tam
Pat D
Madeline

Tam
Madeline
Pat |.

Cantor
Flo
Dumoulins
Tess

Tess
Dumoulins
Tess

Flo
Dumoulins
Tess

Flo
Dumoulins
Tess

Tess
Dumoulins
Tess



Availability



